Saturday, August 3: Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Caylen Judd Cantor
Susan Arru Accompanist

Sunday, August 4: Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM

Debby Hoelscher Cantor

Brenda Harrison Accompanist
Sun, 10:00 AM

Jerome Pascua Cantor

Brenda Harrison Accompanist

Doug Payne Instrumentalist
Sun, 12:00 PM

Audrey Huber Cantor

Susan Arru Accompanist

Richard Ribar Instrumentalist

Saturday, August 10: Nineteenth Sundayv in Ordinary Time

Holly Smith Cantor
Jacob Hein Accompanist

Sunday, August 11: Nineteenth Sundayv in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Thom Barnell Cantor
Brenda Harrison Accompanist
Sun, 10:00 AM
Valerie Briones-Pryor Cantor
Brenda Harrison Accompanist
Richard Ribar Instrumentalist
Pat Crush Ensemble
Jessica McCarron Ensemble
Kevin McCarron Ensemble
Mary Kate Vanegas Ensemble
Lucy Weaver Ensemble
Sun, 12:00 PM
Kaitlyn O'Bryan Cantor
Holly Smith Accompanist



Thursday, August 15: Solemnity of the Assumption

Thu, 12:00 PM
Holly Smith
Jim Dersch

Thu, 7:00 PM
Holly Smith
Brenda Harrison

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist

Saturday, August 17: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sarah Moser
Brenda Harrison

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, August 18: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Bob Bayens
Jacob Hein

Sun, 10:00 AM
Kristen George
Jacob Hein

Sun, 12:00 PM
Grayson Boehm
Brenda Harrison
Doug Payne

Saturday, August 24: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist
Instrumentalist

Holly Smith
Joe Edlin

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, August 25: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Debby Hoelscher
Jacob Hein

Sun, 10:00 AM
Kristen George
Susan Arru

Sun, 12:00 PM

Mary Kate Vanegas

Susan Arru

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist



Saturday, August 31: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time

Samantha Bowling

Brenda Harrison

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, September 1: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Bob Bayens
Brenda Harrison

Sun, 10:00 AM
Lucy Weaver
Holly Smith
Doug Payne

Sun, 12:00 PM
Audrey Huber
Holly Smith

Monday, September 2: Labor Day

Jerome Pascua
Holly Smith

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist
Instrumentalist

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist

Saturday, September 7: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time

Caylen Judd
Joe Edlin

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, September 8: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Thom Barnell
Jacob Hein

Sun, 10:00 AM
1 STUDENT
Brenda Harrison

Sun, 12:00 PM
Kirstie Buckley
Brenda Harrison

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist



Saturday, September 14: Twenty-fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Marcus W Schum
Brenda Harrison

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, September 15: Twenty-fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Valerie Briones-Pryor
Brenda Harrison

Sun, 10:00 AM
Debby Hoelscher
Jim Dersch
Doug Payne

Sun, 12:00 PM
Kristen George
Jim Dersch

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor Choir
Accompanist Choir
Instrumentalist

Cantor
Accompanist

Saturday, September 21: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lucy Weaver
Joe Edlin

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, September 22: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Jerome Pascua
Jim Dersch

Sun, 10:00 AM
Valerie Briones-Pryor
Jim Dersch
Doug Payne

Sun, 12:00 PM
Bob Bayens
Susan Arru

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor Choir
Accompanist Choir
Instrumentalist

Cantor
Accompanist



Saturday, September 28: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Kirstie Buckley
Jim Dersch

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, September 29: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Jerome Pascua
Holly Smith

Sun, 10:00 AM
Holly Smith
Susan Arru
Richard Ribar
Pat Crush
Jessica McCarron
Kevin McCarron

Sun, 12:00 PM
Thom Barnell
Susan Arru

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist
Instrumentalist
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Cantor
Accompanist

Saturday, October 5: Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time

Caylen Judd
Joe Edlin

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, October 6: Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Thom Barnell
Jim Dersch

Sun, 10:00 AM
Debby Hoelscher
Jim Dersch
Doug Payne

Sun, 12:00 PM
Samantha Bowling
Susan Arru

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor Choir
Accompanist Choir
Instrumentalist

Cantor
Accompanist



Saturday, October 12: Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Grayson Boehm
Jacob Hein

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, October 13: Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Audrey Huber
Jim Dersch

Sun, 10:00 AM
Jerome Pascua
Holly Smith
Richard Ribar
Pat Crush
Jessica Cambron
Jessica McCarron
Kevin McCarron

Sun, 12:00 PM
Samantha Bowling
Holly Smith

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist
Instrumentalist
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Cantor
Accompanist

Saturday, October 19: Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sarah Moser
Jacob Hein

Cantor
Accompanist

Sunday, October 20: Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM
Debby Hoelscher
Susan Arru

Sun, 10:00 AM
Kristen George
Susan Arru

Sun, 12:00 PM
Addison Dattilo
Jim Dersch
Richard Ribar

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor
Accompanist

Cantor Choir
Accompanist Choir
Instrumentalist



Saturday, October 26: Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Bob Bayens Cantor
Susan Arru Accompanist

Sunday, October 27: Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sun, 8:00 AM

Valerie Briones-Pryor Cantor

Jacob Hein Accompanist
Sun, 10:00 AM

Samantha Bowling Cantor

Brenda Harrison Accompanist
Sun, 12:00 PM

Kaitlyn O'Bryan Cantor

Brenda Harrison Accompanist

Friday, November 1: All Saints

Fri, 12:00 PM
Holly Smith Cantor
Jim Dersch Accompanist
Fri, 7:00 PM
Valerie Briones-Pryor Cantor Choir
Jim Dersch Accompanist Choir



